
Timetable report

Bedford - Route 905
Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford

From 4 June 2023

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0615 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515

St Neots Loves Farm 0650 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Arr 0700 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Dep. 0535 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605

Eaton Socon G&D 0538 0608 0638 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0553 0623 0653 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623

Goldington Green 0601 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

St Neots Loves Farm 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Arr 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Dep. 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2100 2200 2300 0000

Eaton Socon G&D 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 2008 2103 2203 2303 0003

Gt Barford Golden Cross 1653 1723 1753 1823 1853 1923 2023 2118 2218 2318 0018

Goldington Green 1701 1731 1801 1831 1901 1931 2031 2126 2226 2326 0026

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O 1715 1745 1815 1845 1910 1940 2040 2135 2235 2335 0035



SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615

St Neots Loves Farm 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Arr 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Dep. 0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705

Eaton Socon G&D 0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0623 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723

Goldington Green 0631 0731 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745

SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 1645 1715 1815 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315

St Neots Loves Farm 1720 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Arr 1730 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 0000

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Dep. 1735 1805 1905 2005 2100 2200 2300 0000

Eaton Socon G&D 1738 1808 1908 2008 2103 2203 2303 0003

Gt Barford Golden Cross 1753 1823 1923 2023 2118 2218 2318 0018

Goldington Green 1801 1831 1931 2031 2126 2226 2326 0026

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O 1815 1845 1940 2040 2135 2235 2335 0035

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015

St Neots Loves Farm 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Arr 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop D Dep. 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2100

Eaton Socon G&D 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2103

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 2118

Goldington Green 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2031 2126

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1940 2040 2135



Timetable report

Bedford - Route 905
Bedford - St Neots - Cambridge

From 4 June 2023

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O Dep 0425 0525 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525

Goldington Green 0435 0535 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0443 0543 0613 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543

Eaton Socon G&D 0455 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Arr 0500 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Dep 0505 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605

St Neots Loves Farm 0510 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0605 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O Dep 1555 1625 1725 1755 1825 1925 2025 2125

Goldington Green 1605 1635 1735 1805 1835 1935 2035 2135

Gt Barford Golden Cross 1613 1643 1743 1813 1843 1943 2043 2143

Eaton Socon G&D 1625 1655 1755 1825 1855 1955 2055 2155

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Arr 1630 1700 1800 1830 1900 2000 2100 2200

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Dep 1635 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205

St Neots Loves Farm 1640 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 1725 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255



SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O Dep 0425 0525 0625 0725 0825 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455

Goldington Green 0435 0535 0635 0735 0835 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0443 0543 0643 0743 0843 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513

Eaton Socon G&D 0455 0555 0655 0755 0855 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Arr 0500 0600 0700 0800 0900 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Dep 0505 0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535

St Neots Loves Farm 0510 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0555 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625

SATURDAY

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O Dep 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125

Goldington Green 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135

Gt Barford Golden Cross 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143

Eaton Socon G&D 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Arr 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Dep 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005 2105 2205

St Neots Loves Farm 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 2155 2255

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905 905

Bedford Bus Stn Stop O Dep 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825

Goldington Green 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835

Gt Barford Golden Cross 0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843

Eaton Socon G&D 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Arr 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900

---

St Neots Market Sq Stop E Dep 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905

St Neots Loves Farm 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910

Cambridge Parkside Bay 16 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955


